
   

COOCH BE
(Vivekananda Street,

B.B.A 3
Examination Centre: Cooch Behar College

 
Date of 

Examination 
Semester Paper 

Code
12/02/2019 

(Tue) 
5th 501

501

13/02/2019 
(Wed) 

3rd 

 
15/02/2019 

(Fri) 

 
5th 

502

502

16/02/2019 
(Sat) 

3rd 

 
18/02/2019 

(Mon) 

 
5th 

503

503

19/02/2019 
(Tue) 

3rd 

20/02/2019 
(Wed) 

 
5th 

504

504

21/02/2019 
(Thu) 

3rd 

 

 

                                

                    (Dr. Abhijeet Deb
             Controller of Examination 
Cooch Behar PanchananBarma University
 

EHAR PANCHANAN BARMA
, Cooch Behar-736101, Phone : 03582-230111, W

 
B.B.A 3rd & 5th Semester (Odd) Examinations, 2019

Examination Centre: Cooch Behar College
 ( 

Paper 
Code 

Time 

501-F 12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M. Corporate Accounting

501-M 12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M. Consumer  Behaviour

301 12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M. Marketing Management

502-F 12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M. Financial Institutions and 

502-M 12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M. Marketing Research

302 12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M. Financial Management

503-F 12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M. Security Analysis & 
Portfolio Management

503-M 12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M. Advertisement and Sales 
Promotion Management

303 12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M. 

504-F 12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M. Direct and 

504-M 12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M. Marketing of Services

304 12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M. 

 

 

Dr. Abhijeet Deb) 
Controller of Examination  

Cooch Behar PanchananBarma University 

MA UNIVERSITY 
Website – www.cbpbu.net) 

Semester (Odd) Examinations, 2019 
Examination Centre: Cooch Behar College 

Paper Name 

Corporate Accounting 

Consumer  Behaviour 

Marketing Management 

Financial Institutions and 
Markets 

Marketing Research 

Financial Management 

Security Analysis & 
Portfolio Management 

Advertisement and Sales 
Promotion Management 

Human Resource 
Management 

Direct and Indirect Tax 

Marketing of Services 

Statistics 


