COOCHBEHAR RANCHAMAN BARMA

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

(Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar-736101, Phone: 03582-230111, Website - www.cbpbu.net)

B.B.A 3rd & 5th Semester (Odd) Examinations, 2019 Examination Centre: Cooch Behar College

Date of	Semester	Paper	Time	Paper Name
Examination		Code		
12/02/2019	5 th	501-F	12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Corporate Accounting
(Tue)		501-M	12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Consumer Behaviour
13/02/2019	3 rd	301	12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Marketing Management
(Wed)				
		502-F	12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Financial Institutions and
15/02/2019	5 th			Markets
(Fri)		502-M	12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Marketing Research
16/02/2019	3 rd	302	12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Financial Management
(Sat)				
		503-F	12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Security Analysis &
18/02/2019	5 th			Portfolio Management
(Mon)		503-M	12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Advertisement and Sales
				Promotion Management
19/02/2019	3 rd	303	12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Human Resource
(Tue)				Management
20/02/2019	4	504-F	12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Direct and Indirect Tax
(Wed)	5 th	504-M	12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Marketing of Services
21/02/2019	3 rd	304	12 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Statistics
(Thu)				

大林

(Dr. Abhijeet Deb) Controller of Examination Cooch Behar PanchananBarma University